
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

CARACTERISTICS

Light output: 108 lumens 
Stick dimension : 12” x 3/8” x 1/4”  
24” Connection Cord + 11” Per units

STRUCTURE FINISH

Silver

1 LED Stick of 12 inch  
ADD-ON ONLY for LED102

LED Under-Cabinet

LED102-1

BULB

LED 

Included

Color: Soft White

1x 18 LED, 1.3w

Life: 30,000h

INSTALLATION

Linkable - Max. 6 units

Surface Installation

12”

24”

3/8”

1/4”


